US> FASTENHRS

Description
MS16997-10 Socket Head Cap Screw

P/N MS16997-10

* Manufacturer certifications are shipped with your order EREE of charge

Order this part online

Additional Information

SKU / Model:

Minimum Qty (MOQ):
NSN:

Schedule B:

ECCN:

National Motor Freight:

L

6\

i

* See page 2 for technical characteristics

MS1699710

100

5305-01-544-8634
7318.15.6080

EAR99

096640, Screws, Iron Or Steel

®
g

i]

ey

* FASTERIRS



https://military-fasteners.com
https://military-fasteners.com/screws/socket+head+cap+screws/MS16997-10

P/N MS16997-10 Specifications

End Item ldentification: 2350-01-511-7783

How to Order

Order this socket head cap screw from our inventory online by visiting https://military-fasteners.com/screws/socket+head+cap+screws/MS16997-10and selecting
the quantity you want then click "add to cart". Once items are in your cart you can check outhere to complete your order.

Provided by Military-Fasteners.com



https://military-fasteners.com/screws/socket+head+cap+screws/MS16997-10
https://military-fasteners.com/cart
https://military-fasteners.com

