

P/N MS16997-10

Military-Fasteners.com

Description

MS16997-10 Socket Head Cap Screw

* Manufacturer certifications are shipped with your order $\underline{\mathsf{FREE}}$ of charge

Order this part online

Additional Information

Alternate Part Numbers

NAS1352-04-6P

SKU / Model:	MS1699710
Minimum Qty (MOQ):	100
NSN:	5305-01-544-8634
Schedule B:	7318.15.6080
ECCN:	EAR99
National Motor Freight:	096640, Screws, Iron Or Steel



P/N MS16997-10 Specifications

End Item Identification:

2350-01-511-7783

How to Order

Order this socket head cap screw from our inventory online by visiting <u>https://military-fasteners.com/screws/socket+head+cap+screws/MS16997-10</u> and selecting the quantity you want then click "add to cart". Once items are in your cart you can check outhere to complete your order.